Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
R88A-CA1HE10BF
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number r88a-ca1he10bf
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name R88A-CA1HE10BF
Description 1S series servo motor EXTENSION power cable, 10 m, 400
V: 7.5 kW
ETIM Class EC002615
EAN 4549734451529.0
Group MB
Fam MBZ
Country of Origin POL
Tariff Code 8544429090.0
OC Code R8A19022M
Second Item Number R88ACA1HE10BF
Category Akcesoria Serwo - 2
Stat Fam 4YYB
Stat Fam description Power Cables
Publication sort 2CBB2
Primary Package Length 339
Primary Package Width 336
Primary Package Depth 88
Dimensions 339mm x 336mm x 88mm
Primary Package Weight 3790 g
Description
1S series servo motor EXTENSION power cable, 10 m, 400 V: 7.5 kW